A WON -

A WON -

Fisherman's Paridise

2606 Second Street
PO Box 126, Matlacha FL 33993
2010 Room Rate Sheet

239-898-2121

bstoelker@embargmail.com

www.anglersinnatmatlacha.com

Room Room type
Snook Suite 1 bedroom Apartment
Grouper Room Efficiency w/Full Kit

Red Fish Room Efficiency w/Private lanai
Tarpon Terrace 1 bedroom Apartment
Snook Suite Queen bed w/Sofa Bed
Grouper Room Queen Bed

Red Fish Room Queen Bed

Tarpon Terrace Queen bed/ w/Sofa Bed

Boat dockage at no charge.

In Seasonal
Daily Weekly
$109 $695

$79 $495
$99 $595
$109 $695

Off Season
Daily Weekly

$89 $495
$69 $395
$79 $450
$89 $495

Rates are based on double Occupancy, extra person, $15 per day

Pets by request only, $15 per day per pet
Event and Holiday weekends may require 2 night minimum.

Above room rates do not include FL state and local taxes.
All rates subject to change without notice.

bstoelker@embargmail.com

Monthly
$1,695
$995
$1,495
$1,695

Monthly
$1,250
$795
$995
$1,250



Winter Rates December 1 through April 30
Weekly check in, in Season is Sunday to Sunday or Friday to Friday
Published rates are for the 2010/11 season beginning May 1, 2010 through April 30, 2011.

Seasonal and lengthy stays exceeding a week.

Application fee $50 usually waved
Cleaning Fee $100 usually waved
First Deposit 30%

2nd deposit 30 days 1/2 of remaining Bal.

Finial Balance At check in

Full/ part season Rental Tax collected at ck in



///—' — T T—

fugles's

atlacha, Fla.












