Fisherman's Paridise

2606 Second Street PO Box 126, Matlacha FL 33993 2010 Room Rate Sheet

239-898-2121

bstoelker@embarqmail.com

www.anglersinnatmatlacha.com

	Room	Room type Ir		Seasonal	
		• •	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
1	Snook Suite	1 bedroom Apartment	\$109	\$695	\$1,695
2	Grouper Room	Efficiency w/Full Kit	\$79	\$495	\$995
3	Red Fish Room	Efficiency w/Private lanai	\$99	\$595	\$1,495
4	Tarpon Terrace	1 bedroom Apartment	\$109	\$695	\$1,695
			Off Season		
			Daily	Weekly	Monthly
1	Snook Suite	Queen bed w/Sofa Bed	\$89	\$495	\$1,250
2	Grouper Room	Queen Bed	\$69	\$395	\$795
3	Red Fish Room	Queen Bed	\$79	\$450	\$995
4	Tarpon Terrace	Queen bed/ w/Sofa Bed	\$89	\$495	\$1.250

Boat dockage at no charge.

Rates are based on double Occupancy, extra person, \$15 per day Pets by request only, \$15 per day per pet

Event and Holiday weekends may require 2 night minimum.

Above room rates do not include FL state and local taxes. All rates subject to change without notice.

bstoelker@embarqmail.com

Winter Rates December 1 through April 30

Weekly check in, in Season is Sunday to Sunday or Friday to Friday

Published rates are for the 2010/11 season beginning May 1, 2010 through April 30, 2011.

Seasonal and lengthy stays exceeding a week.

Application fee \$50 usually waved Cleaning Fee \$100 usually waved

First Deposit 30%

2nd deposit 30 days 1/2 of remaining Bal. Finial Balance At check in

Full/ part season Rental Tax collected at ck in



